12 THE DEPTH GYM RUNNING

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino - ALUNO

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 18/01/2026 as 08:55:53

Numero
125
237
228
30
22
161
160
104

Nome

LAURA NOVAES ACORCI
VANESSA CANDIDO

ADRILLE ROBERTA MANZONI
BIANCA ROSSO

ANNA JULIA ARAO

MIKAELLY BIANCA

MICHELLE KATAYAMA

ISABELA CAMPARI DOMINGUES

25
34
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30
32
30
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F
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Equipe

Tempo
00:23:55
00:29:14
00:32:06
00:33:02
00:34:08
00:34:34
00:37:51
00:39:45
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